
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:14:45 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/8/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/14/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0506,WSH1500000005,2 CPO,0506,WSH1500000012,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH PURCHASE AND COMPLETE
INSTALLATION, CCTV SYST

BURDETTE ELECTRIC INC 02/23/2015 07/31/2015 168,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1500000003,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1500000015,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Clarksburg Armory Interior Renovations DANHILL CONSTRUCTION CO 12/18/2014 07/31/2015 689,126.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1500000006,1 CMA,0702,TAX1500000003,1 TAX DIVISION Valuation of reserve/producing coal
property & Gas property

RTC GIS, Inc. 03/04/2015 06/25/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000021,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000053,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS JOHN DEERE INDUSTRIAL
EQUIPMENT OEM PARTS OR EQUAL

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 01/21/2015 04/13/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000031,7 CMA,0803,DOT1500000076,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FERMEC OEM OR EQUAL PARTS
AND COMPONENTS

WV TRACTOR CO 02/25/2015 04/13/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

